NWSS Li vest ock Judgi ng Cont est

January 15, 2015

Juni or College Division - Printed Mon Jan 19 13:17:14 2015

Hi gh I ndivi dual Reasons

Pl ace Contestant Nane

Justin Vehige
Lane Ma

Luke Fuem ss
Jake Pickering
Cof f man Li ggett
Cooper Bounds
Payt on \War nke

Br ody Hal f mann
Jayl i nn Lohr
Barrett Sinon

Ti m Hubbar d
Hayden W | der
Clay MQuire
Maggi e Neer
Kaitlin N chol as
Riley Lafrentz
Al lison Tarvin
Corey Flach
Layne Robi nson
Dyl an Davi s
Jackson Johnson
L.J. Young

Rob Johnson

Trey Fecke
Joseph Li nmbach
Britton Francis
Sam Capoun

Quest Newberry
Mel ai ne Shults
Cl ayt on Boyert
Travis Drumm
Skkye Moreno
Austin Woddel |
Lane Harrington
Austin Adans

Li ndsay Uter
Chama Martin

| sane Taber
Tyson Shulte
Adam Hef f el fi nger
Lauren Pril

Col e Kauf man
Watt Smith

Josh Browni ng
Callie Akins
Brody Cri dl ebangh
Ay Loschen
Alissa Geen
Jared Hof f nan
Kayl a Hi | debrand
Zane \\ebster
Kat e Shaffer

Cal eb Chri stensen
Gabri el l e Lenenager
G ace Hammer
Brant| ey Bordovsky
Jeananne Mbsher
Cassi Allread
Samant ha Trehal
Danon Stayton
Logan Van Allen
Jake d son

Bryce Havenstein
Mar c Hackst edt
Em |y Dul any
Mtch Sal o
Sydney Hi gbee
Brandon Batty
Lassie Pfieffer
Alex MIIer
Kobi e Jor dan
Payt on St oppe
Lauren Geis
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Tabul ated by W nJudge

-Page 1 -

Team Nane

Fort Scott Community Coll ege
Hut chi nson Comm Col | ege

Casper Col | ege

Nor t heast ern Gkl ahoma A&M

Hut chi nson Comm Col | ege

Butl er County Comunity Coll eg
Blinn Col |l ege

Blinn Coll ege

Nort heastern Juni or Col | ege
Butl er County Comunity Coll eg
Redl ands Comunity Col | ege

Bl ack Hawk Col | ege

Nor t heast ern Okl ahoma A&M

Bl ack Hawk Col | ege

Casper Col | ege

Hut chi nson Comm Col | ege
Connors State Col |l ege

Sout h Pl ai ns Col | ege

Fort Scott Community Coll ege
Nor t heast ern Okl ahoma A&M

Li ncol n Land Community Col | ege
Illinois Central College

Li ncol n Land Community Col | ege
Lake Land Col | ege

Fort Scott Community Coll ege
Fort Scott Community Coll ege
Butl er County Comunity Coll eg
Blinn Col | ege

Redl ands Comunity Col | ege

Bl ack Hawk Col | ege

Al en Community Col |l ege

Nort heastern Juni or Col | ege
Sout h Pl ai ns Col | ege

Cl arendon Col | ege

Cl arendon Col | ege

Casper Col | ege

Blinn Coll ege

Lake Land Col | ege

Lake Land Col | ege

Li ncol n Land Community Col | ege
Bl ack Hawk Col | ege

Nor t heast ern Gkl ahoma A&M
Connors State Col |l ege

Murray State Coll ege

Butl er County Comunity Coll eg
Nor t heast ern Gkl ahoma A&M

Li ncol n Land Community Col | ege
Li nn- Bent on Community Col | ege
Al'len Community Col |l ege

Redl ands Comunity Col | ege
Connors State Col |l ege

Redl ands Comunity Col | ege
Nort heastern Juni or Col | ege
Lake Land Col | ege

Hut chi nson Comm Col | ege

Blinn Coll ege

Casper Col | ege

Connors State Col |l ege

Nort heastern Juni or Col | ege

Li ncol n Land Community Col | ege
Redl ands Comunity Col | ege
Illinois Central College
Connors State Col |l ege

Sout h Pl ai ns Col | ege

Li nn- Bent on Community Col | ege
Li nn- Bent on Community Col | ege
Al en Community Col |l ege

Li nn- Bent on Community Col | ege
Casper Col | ege

Illinois Central College

Cl arendon Col | ege

Butl er County Comunity Coll eg
Hut chi nson Conmm Col | ege

visit w njudge.com

Ti e Breakers

341
367
374
375
383
366
387
347
361
365
353
358

369
372
374
387
348
361
374
338
344
329
363
350
355
362
368
331
369
344
368
372
335
368
370
332
349
359
361
363
367
371
330
336
355
348
356
333
348
352
361
323
328
332
343
363
325
330
332
334
339
359
363

317
335
338
363
316
325
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Hi gh I ndivi dual Reasons

Pl ace Contestant Nane

74 Bodee Schli pf

75 Reid Shi pman

76 Cade Ti bbs

77 Kade Knapp

78 Dustin Pol asek
79 McKenzie Heffley
80 Bobby Dorval |

81 Shannon Reeves
82 Reed Baer

83 Bill Dalles

84 Jonot han Ni enan
85 John Pigg

86 Akaela Wafford
87 Addi e Bruns

88 Bail ey Jago

89 Lane Perry

90 Jared Fast

91 Tanara Connal ly
92 Lauren Casdorph
93 Bryce Roberts
94 Katey Row and
95 Kel sey Rogers
96 Kyl ee G bson

97 Aaron Jammer man
98 Mriam Garcia
99 Tawni e Petterborg
100 Dan Johnson

101 Bl aine Proctor
102 Britney Beins
103 Makayl a Rookst oo
104 Garrett Gardner
105 Emily d asshoff
106 M kal yn Kruger
107 Morgan Fangnei er
108 Evey Choat

109 Kayla Dietert
110 Sel ena Bur bach
111 Elizabeth Davis
112 Veroni ca Turner
113 Del aney Paul | us
114 Maki nna Rookst oo
115 Emily Cole

116 Jake McCarty
117 Sarah Cerdes

118 Emilea Bruni ey
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Team Nane

Lake Land Col | ege

Al'l en Community Col |l ege

Murray State College

Bl ack Hawk Col | ege

Sout h Pl ai ns Col | ege

Illinois Central College

Nort hwest Col | ege

Cl arendon Col | ege

Illinois Central College
Laram e County Conmunity Colle
Sout h Pl ai ns Col | ege

Cl arendon Col | ege

Li nn- Bent on Community Col | ege
Fort Scott Community Coll ege
Nort heastern Juni or Col | ege
Col by Community Col | ege

Nort hern Ckl ahoma Col | ege

Nort hwest Col | ege

Col | ege of Sout hern | daho

Al'l en Community Col |l ege

Murray State Coll ege

Col | ege of Sout hern | daho

Nort hwest Col | ege

Laram e County Conmunity Colle
Howar d Col | ege

Bl ue Mountain Comunity Coll eg
Nort hwest Col | ege

Howar d Col | ege

Nort hwest Col | ege

Bl ue Mountain Comunity Coll eg
Kl amat h Community Col | ege
Nebraska Col | ege of Technica
Howard Col | ege

Nebraska Col | ege of Techni ca
Nebr aska Col | ege of Techni ca
Howard Col | ege

Nebr aska Col | ege of Technica
Col | ege of Sout hern | daho

Kl amat h Conmunity Col | ege

Bl ue Mountain Comunity Coll eg
Bl ue Mountain Comunity Coll eg
Kl amat h Community Col | ege

Kl amat h Community Col | ege

Kl amat h Community Col | ege
Howard Col | ege

visit w njudge.com

Ti e Breakers

367
369

315
335

289
349



